016 - Coffee County Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

General Administrative Services

Special Revenue Outlay

General Service

Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$21,354,440.28
$500.00
$4,048,850.00
$7,000.00
$25,410,790.28

$15,459,576.62
$3,436,627.08
$2,617,330.00
$1,502,099.00
$1,069,482.00
$450,000.00
$0.00
$674,101.44
$25,209,216.14

Other Financing Sources (Uses)

Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

$387,678.19
$485,449.14
($97,770.95)

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:

Ending Fund Balance:

9/5/2023 11:06:36 AM

$103,803.19
$10,275,584.80
$10,379,387.99

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$20,054,751.22
$340.00
$5,176,421.84
$12,384.55
$25,243,897.61

$12,478,845.96
$2,997,897.21
$1,971,438.80
$1,406,787.72
$977,009.20
$1,849,749.51
$0.00
$501,644.63
$22,183,373.03

$91,927.43
$141,848.49
($49,921.06)

$3,010,603.52
$10,275,584.80
$13,286,188.32

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,299,689.06)
($160.00)
$1,127,571.84
$5,384.55
($166,892.67)

$2,980,730.66
$438,729.87
$645,891.20
$95,311.28
$92,472.80
($1,399,749.51)
$0.00
$172,456.81
$3,025,843.11

($295,750.76)
$343,600.65
$47,849.89

$2,906,800.33
$0.00
$2,906,800.33

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$9,650,875.26
$759,683.66
$41,000.00
$10,451,558.92

$4,704,701.16
$1,493,369.94
$1,313,749.29
$1,926,914.94
$701,769.19
$505,000.00
$0.00
$210,417.22
$10,855,921.74

$509,549.14
$20,500.00
$489,049.14

$84,686.32
$2,083,331.02
$2,168,017.34

Actual

$0.00
$4,714,765.31
$1,111,874.50
$38,600.92
$5,865,240.73

$2,823,562.34
$868,550.49
$364,324.70
$1,597,639.32
$267,806.62
$528,681.25
$0.00
$144,108.59
$6,594,673.31

$229,934.98
$101,021.13
$128,913.85

($600,518.73)
$2,078,750.33
$1,478,231.60

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($4,936,109.95)
$352,190.84
($2,399.08)
($4,586,318.19)

$1,881,138.82
$624,819.45
$949,424.59
$329,275.62
$433,962.57
($23,681.25)
$0.00
$66,308.63
$4,261,248.43

($279,614.16)
($80,521.13)
($360,135.29)

($685,205.05)
($4,580.69)
($689,785.74)
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