Exhibit F-III-A

STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 10

016 - Coffee County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$21,354,440.28	\$20,054,751.22	(\$1,299,689.06)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$500.00	\$340.00	(\$160.00)	\$9,650,875.26	\$4,714,765.31	(\$4,936,109.95)
Local Sources	\$4,048,850.00	\$5,176,421.84	\$1,127,571.84	\$759,683.66	\$1,111,874.50	\$352,190.84
Other Sources	\$7,000.00	\$12,384.55	\$5,384.55	\$41,000.00	\$38,600.92	(\$2,399.08)
Total Revenues:	\$25,410,790.28	\$25,243,897.61	(\$166,892.67)	\$10,451,558.92	\$5,865,240.73	(\$4,586,318.19)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$15,459,576.62	\$12,478,845.96	\$2,980,730.66	\$4,704,701.16	\$2,823,562.34	\$1,881,138.82
Instructional Support Services	\$3,436,627.08	\$2,997,897.21	\$438,729.87	\$1,493,369.94	\$868,550.49	\$624,819.45
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,617,330.00	\$1,971,438.80	\$645,891.20	\$1,313,749.29	\$364,324.70	\$949,424.59
Auxiliary Services	\$1,502,099.00	\$1,406,787.72	\$95,311.28	\$1,926,914.94	\$1,597,639.32	\$329,275.62
General Administrative Services	\$1,069,482.00	\$977,009.20	\$92,472.80	\$701,769.19	\$267,806.62	\$433,962.57
Special Revenue Outlay	\$450,000.00	\$1,849,749.51	(\$1,399,749.51)	\$505,000.00	\$528,681.25	(\$23,681.25)
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$674,101.44	\$501,644.63	\$172,456.81	\$210,417.22	\$144,108.59	\$66,308.63
Total Expenditures:	\$25,209,216.14	\$22,183,373.03	\$3,025,843.11	\$10,855,921.74	\$6,594,673.31	\$4,261,248.43
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$387,678.19	\$91,927.43	(\$295,750.76)	\$509,549.14	\$229,934.98	(\$279,614.16)
Other Financing Uses:	\$485,449.14	\$141,848.49	\$343,600.65	\$20,500.00	\$101,021.13	(\$80,521.13)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$97,770.95)	(\$49,921.06)	\$47,849.89	\$489,049.14	\$128,913.85	(\$360,135.29)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$103,803.19	\$3,010,603.52	\$2,906,800.33	\$84,686.32	(\$600,518.73)	(\$685,205.05)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$10,275,584.80	\$10,275,584.80	\$0.00	\$2,083,331.02	\$2,078,750.33	(\$4,580.69)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$10,379,387.99	\$13,286,188.32	\$2,906,800.33	\$2,168,017.34	\$1,478,231.60	(\$689,785.74)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.